RAPORT STATII Nr.   , Data: 09.01.2022 ora: 06:16

ULTIMELE CITIRI

	Cod
	Nume    
	Curs apă   
	Cota
	Vol
	Qa
	Qu
	Qd
	Qg
	Qp
	Inf
	Prec
	Ku
	Obs

	03004
	Dragan(Remeti)
	V.Draganului
	848.65
	105.069
	17.6
	17.6
	0
	0
	0
	
	
	0.94
	

	03006
	Lesu
	Iad
	524.00
	
	4.50
	
	
	4.50
	
	
	
	
	

	03008
	Lugas
	Crisu Repede
	211.32
	22.353
	39.1
	37.1
	0
	2
	0
	
	
	0.35
	

	03010
	Tileagd
	Crisu Repede
	193.71
	51.128
	39.1
	36
	0
	2
	0
	
	
	0.97
	

	03018
	Taut
	Cigher(Cr. Alb)
	157.78
	6.874
	0.32
	
	
	0.32
	
	
	
	0.45
	

	03022
	Suplacul de Barcau
	Barcau
	168
	4.85
	2.42
	0
	0
	1.52
	0
	
	
	
	


